
SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH WINNER 29 

JUDGE: MRS DEBBIE PAYNE     Entries: 19 

SPECIAL PUPPY DOG WINNER 50 

 1st  29 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  59 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st   2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  50 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st   2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  52 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

Class a: SPECIAL PUPPY DOG 6-8 MONTHS (1) 

44 a Geenawell Red Knight by Farvalley 

Class b: SPECIAL PUPPY DOG 8-10 MONTHS (1) 

50 Berwynfa Billionaire 

Class c: SPECIAL PUPPY DOG 10-12 MONTHS (1) 

13 a Marsordi Waterfront at Surfstone 

Class d: SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH 6-8 MONTHS (2) 

14 a Calm Before The Storm at Surfstone 

52 Kizzylee Rita Pawra at Bantambox 

Class e: SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH 8-10 MONTHS (2) 

48 a Surfstone One Vision at Applewest (naf) (taf) 

59 Newlaithe On The Diddle 

Class f: SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH 10-12 MONTHS (1) 

29 Milion Diddles from Newlaithe 

BEST SPECIAL IN EVENT 49 

Class g: SPECIAL JUNIOR DOG 12-15 MONTHS (3) 

9 Newlaithe Suited N'booted with Lefergo 

22 Flyingfox Red Hot for Uftonponds 

49 Maranseen Linesman at Berwynfa 

 1st  49 2nd 22  3rd 9  Res  VHC  

           

Class h: SPECIAL JUNIOR DOG 15-18 MONTHS (5) 

15 Seltap Stud 

20 Tyslee Heatwave 

25 Boxania Rock Star 

43 Farvalley Heart And Soul 

46 Farvalley Dark Warrior 

SPECIAL JUNIOR DOG WINNER 49 

Class i: SPECIAL JUNIOR BITCH 12-15 MONTHS (2) 

16 Ab Fab at Koppernox 

23 Flyingfox Flyinghigh for Uftonponds 

Class j: SPECIAL JUNIOR BITCH 15-18 MONTHS (1) 

47 Farvalley Picture Perfect 

 1st  46 2nd  23 3rd  20 Res 25 VHC 15 

           

 1st  23 2nd  16 3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  47 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

SPECIAL JUNIOR BITCH WINNER 23 



JUDGE: MRS DENISE BARRETT 
Entries: 49 / 52 

 1st   2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  50 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  22 2nd  9 3rd  43 Res 15 VHC  

           

Class 1: MINOR PUPPY DOG (1) 

44 a Geenawell Red Knight by Farvalley 

Class 2: PUPPY DOG (2) 

13 a Marsordi Waterfront at Surfstone 

50 Berwynfa Billionaire 

Class 3: JUNIOR DOG (4) 

9 Newlaithe Suited N'booted with Lefergo 

15 Seltap Stud 

22 Flyingfox Red Hot for Uftonponds 

43 Farvalley Heart And Soul 

 1st  46 2nd  37 3rd   Res  VHC  

           

Class 4: YEARLING DOG (3) 

11 a Newlaithe Quintillion 

37 Berwynfa Fifty Shadz Freed 

46 Farvalley Dark Warrior 

Class 5: NOVICE DOG (4) 

20 Tyslee Heatwave 

25 Boxania Rock Star 

28 Barbarossa Paddy Power 

  

15 Seltap Stud 

Class 6: POST GRADUATE DOG (4) 

34 Olleyville James Dean at Whirlobox 

38 Britesparke Douglas Buglas 

42 Rameleon Nights In Harlem 

49 Maranseen Linesman at Berwynfa 

 1st  20 2nd  25 3rd  28 Res 15 VHC  

           

 1st  49 2nd  34 3rd  42 Res 38 VHC  

           

Class 7: LIMIT DOG (5) 

4 Newlaithe Diddle On ShCM 

24 Bricliff Prince Charming 

33 Olleyville Stanley Man at Whirlobox 

36 Sashbob Le Sorcerer JW 

60 Altan's Artisan Made for Jayal (Imp) 

 1st  4 2nd  36 3rd  24 Res 33 VHC 60 

           

Class 8: OPEN DOG (3) 

8 Newlaithe The Fugitive ShCM 

19 Jimmy Choo at Jinnybrux 

27 Barbarossa Bugsy Malone 

 1st  8 2nd  19 3rd  27 Res  VHC  

           



Class 9: VETERAN DOG or BITCH (2) 

1 Newlaithe On Design JW 

58 a Marbelton Dance With Me at Kiranjon 

Class 10: MINOR PUPPY BITCH (2) 

14 a Calm Before The Storm at Surfstone 

52 Kizzylee Rita Pawra at Bantambox 

Class 11: PUPPY BITCH (3) 

29 Milion Diddles from Newlaithe 

48 a Surfstone One Vision at Applewest (naf) (taf) 

59 Newlaithe On The Diddle 

 1st  1 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  52 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

 1st  29 2nd  59 3rd   Res  VHC  

           

Class 12: JUNIOR BITCH (3) 

16 Ab Fab at Koppernox 

23 Flyingfox Flyinghigh for Uftonponds 

47 Farvalley Picture Perfect 

Class 13: YEARLING BITCH (3) 

30 a Daervlish Elevation JW 

31 Walkon Upper Class 

55 a Bugarivo Maialino 

 1st  23 2nd  47 3rd  16 Res  VHC  

           

 1st  31 2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

Class 14: NOVICE BITCH (4) 

32 Brownsgreen Magik 

39 a Britesparke Glenda Spender 

  

16 Ab Fab at Koppernox 

31 Walkon Upper Class 

 1st  16 2nd  31 3rd  32 Res  VHC  

           

 1st  7 2nd  18 3rd  26 Res  VHC  

           

Class 15: POST GRADUATE BITCH (4) 

7 Newlaithe Pureoco JW 

18 Jackintabox Just Amazing by Jinnybrux 

26 Boxania Midnight Spice 

56 a Bugarivo Perdonami 

Class 16: LIMIT BITCH (4) 

17 Jetboom Juicy Gossip about Jinnybrux (Imp) 

21 Uftonponds Making Waves JW 

45 Farvalley Shooting Star 

57 a Bugarivo Arizona 

 1st  17 2nd  21 3rd  45 Res  VHC  

           

 1st   2nd   3rd   Res  VHC  

           

Class 17: OPEN BITCH (1) 

12 a Surfstone Calypso JW 



49 22 

49 

BEST DOG 

BEST IN SHOW 

22 RESERVE BEST IN SHOW 

RESERVE BEST DOG 

29 

7 23 BEST BITCH RESERVE BEST BITCH 

50 

BEST PUPPY BITCH 

BEST PUPPY DOG 

29 BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 

1 BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 


